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5e Swimrun de Carcassonne

Triathlon Club Carcassonne -

Résultats - Swimrun S * 1 page

Pl Dos
1 116
2 144
3 134
4 136
5 137
6 130
7 141
8 127
9 131

10 147

11 118

12 122

13 139

14 111

15 120

16 129

17 101

18 132

19 143

20 124

21 128

22 117

23 146

24 108

25 107

26 105

27 113

28 140

29 106

30 145

31 126

32 119

33 103

34 121

35 114

36 102

37 109

38 142

39 133

40 123

41 104

42 125

43 110

44 138

Nom-prénom

ROZIS Jeanne - PASCAL Romane
GALIBERT Steven - Gonzalo Nicolas
Arnoult Mathéo - ARNOULT DOMINIQUE
ROUSSE Noémie - LE HIR Emilie

Michel Jessy - Bodin Simon

JACQUOT JEAN-CHARLES - JACQUOT NATHALIE
ANGER Nans - CHEZEAUX Chloé

AUTRET Catherine - Saint-Martin Maélys
DELOBEL SEBASTIEN - NISSOU Guillaume
Vincent Ulvoas - Jessica Deleage
GRAESEL Frédéric - Giraudon GRAESEL Patricia
Saint-Macary Guillaume - Saint-Macary Jean Pierre
Harant Siegfried - Michel Pierre-Julien
Rebibane Adele - Tognaccini Romain
NAUTE Jean-Michel - GOUGAUD Eric
Migeon Typhanie - Theuzillot Marjorie
GHANDOUR Pierre - Lacroix Sebastien
Magna Nicolas - Bernard Thibault
Montagut Joey - MEROC Agnés

Desjeux Benoit - BARONNAT Ségoléne
LASSALLE Benoit - LASSALLE Sandy

LEDU Yann - LE DU Karine

CORCUFF Maxence - Remy Alice

LILAS FANNY - BORIE NATHALIE

Abadie Bonnie - Abadie Florian

Bradley Colin - Bradley Amy

PONS Lilian - PEREZ Elodie

Charmasson Frangois - Murard Gaetan
DOUMERC Corine - Tanti Elisabeth
Granier Bruno - Granier Carole

Contarin Regis - Defreyn Alexander

Uguet Karine - Albertini Virginie
Vandelois-Wautié Charlotte - Wautié Amandine
Veslot Julie - Fontaine Sonia

Schmith Patrick - Gouzy Audrey

Venencie Nicolas - Cabot Laure

TURNER David - TURNER Thomas
Nossent Maxence - Nossent Nicolas
Rouches Laure - Leclerc Dominique
BARRENO Francis - DAS NEVES Jessica
Burdin Lucie - FITTON Coralie

Botte Frangois - Remires Diane

KITCHEN James - Sinha Rabin

SAURA Natalie - Banabila Shadia

Partants : 44 | Classés : 44 | Non partants : 3

samedi 24 septembre 2022

Equipe
@ les retraitées
Les Salamandres
Tritri
@ Les MILF
Beach Boys
JACK'S
Castres Sports Nautiques
Q Cath & Maé
Les Meules
Les chatons
LTN TRI Nature Bouzigues
Saint-Macary
Team Envol Carcassonne
ReA
TEAM TRAIL CAILLOUX
@ Miraculous
Job-bar
Les Manards
Jeanne et Tarzan
La SAINTE LYON
LASSALLE
Team Erasme
Les sauveteurs Leucatois
© Méme pas peur
Abadie family
The Bradley’s
Lili & Lolote
SC ARLES
@ Lizand Co
La Fouace dans les Godasses
artistespeintres
@ Girl Power du CMC
Q@ Les Frangines
@ Solu
Coureurs et Marcheurs Cavanacois
Lez'amours
Les St-Eclairs
Les amphi (trés) bien
@ les belles frangines
Wolf Troopers
@ Luluandco
Les Bras Cassés
Performance Pic
@ Les Banabila
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Pointage 1 Temps
1h05'19
1h05'48
1h10'24
1h11'37
1h12'31
1h13'11
1h14'24
1h15'02
1h16'40
1h17'14
1h17'49
1h19'52
1h22'54
1h23'55
1h24'40
1h25'10
1h25'33
1h26'07
1h26'28
1h27'08
1h27'08
1h27'29
1h27'32
1h28'18
1h29'04
1h30'55
1h31'38
1h32'31
1h34'08
1h35'00
1h35'12
1h36'38
1h36'41
1h37'56
1h38'20
1h38'32
1h38'44
1h39'45
1h39'48
1h40'50
1h42'08
1h48'12
1h50'45
1h53'10

Ecart

1h05'19
a 029
a4'36
al113
a 0'54
a 0'40
al1'13
a0'38
a1'3s
a 034
a0'35
a2'03
a3'02
atol
a0'45
a0'30
4023
a 034
ao21
a 0'40
ao21
a0'03
a 0'46
a 0'46
al1si
a0'43
a0'53
Gl e
a0'52
a0'12
al126
a0'03
al'1ls
a 024
a0'12
a0'12
atol
a0'03
a1'02
al1'18
a6'04
a2'33
a225

Par cat.

1° Femmes/12
1° Hommes/14
2° Hommes/14
2° Femmes/12
3° Hommes/14
1° Mixte/18

2° Mixte/18

3° Femmes/12
4° Hommes/14
3° Mixte/18

4° Mixte/18

5° Hommes/14
6° Hommes/14
5° Mixte/18

7° Hommes/14
4° Femmes/12
8° Hommes/14
9° Hommes/14
6° Mixte/18

7° Mixte/18

8° Mixte/18

9° Mixte/18

10° Mixte/18

5° Femmes/12
11° Mixte/18
12° Mixte/18
13° Mixte/18
10° Hommes/14
6° Femmes/12
14° Mixte/18
11° Hommes/14
7° Femmes/12
8° Femmes/12
9° Femmes/12
15° Mixte/18
16° Mixte/18
12° Hommes/14
13° Hommes/14
10° Femmes/12
17° Mixte/18
11° Femmes/12
18° Mixte/18
14° Hommes/14
12° Femmes/12
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